
 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Level 9 12 & Under

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

7.10 7.20 17.40 7.20 8.06 8.06 39.170 39.1700.000

Sydney Buchanan ETA Tessa Christopher ETA

7.20 0.009.00 8.70 7.008.85

7.00 6.80 27.60 7.40 8.10 8.10 39.000 39.0000.000

Adriana Baca Midw Althea Zinmer Midw

7.20 0.009.70 9.70 5.909.70
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 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Level 9 13 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

7.40 7.40 18.10 7.90 9.20 9.20 42.750 42.7500.000

Brooklyn Brumble OXT Paisley James OXT

7.65 0.009.70 9.50 7.109.60

6.70 6.80 28.30 8.00 8.19 8.19 39.230 39.2300.000

Brooklyn Alvarez Midw Loghan Alvarez Midw

7.40 0.009.60 9.50 5.909.55

7.30 7.60 37.10 7.60 7.93 7.93 36.060 36.0600.000

Emma Bowman Integr Olivia Gabay Integr

7.45 2.009.70 9.80 5.009.75

7.30 7.50 47.90 7.70 7.58 7.58 35.310 35.3100.000

Hannah Leder Integr Ava Orders Integr

7.60 2.009.50 9.40 5.109.45

2.70 2.90 53.00 3.00 2.70 2.70 13.850 13.8500.000

Shaylie Brantley USA Alexis Meitl USA

2.95 0.003.40 3.60 2.003.50

0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.0000.000

Amanda Abraham Mills Anja Whitehouse Kidz

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Level 10 14 & Under

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

8.40 8.10 17.80 7.50 9.11 9.11 42.370 42.3700.000

Ayla Salvado ETA Ashley Sherman ETA

7.95 0.009.40 8.80 7.109.10

7.70 8.00 26.80 6.50 5.71 5.71 34.470 34.4700.000

Brielle Epstein CAV Phoebe Kanellakos CAV

7.25 0.008.90 9.50 6.609.20
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 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Level 10 15 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

7.70 8.00 18.30 8.00 9.31 9.31 43.020 43.0200.000

Hannah Barlow CAV Amanda Long CAV

8.00 0.009.10 9.10 7.309.10

7.70 7.50 27.80 7.40 8.55 8.55 41.200 41.2000.000

Amelia Glynn CAV Olivia Stecky CAV

7.60 0.009.20 9.60 7.109.40

2.90 2.80 33.20 3.00 3.06 3.06 16.120 16.1200.000

Marisa Priano TEG Evelyn Williamson TEG

2.95 0.003.70 3.80 3.303.75

2.30 2.20 42.00 2.00 2.72 2.72 13.440 13.4400.000

Sadie Bridge Eagle Shelby Cannon Eagle

2.10 0.002.50 2.50 3.402.50

1.30 1.30 51.40 1.30 0.47 0.47 5.840 5.8400.000

Kyla Kapner Sons Eleanor Raskopf Sons

1.30 0.001.60 1.80 1.901.70

0.70 0.70 60.70 0.70 0.79 0.79 4.480 4.4800.000

Sophie Duesman Palae Tea Kampine Palae

0.70 0.000.90 0.90 1.300.90
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